Stage

CONOOA®N Y

45

Kids tour of Slovenia

Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
2nd Stage - Individual classification
Kostanjevica na Krki /criterium - 15,6 km

Bib
71
80
56
53
76
74
75
72
67
62
45
50
54
48
61
86
70
46
90
58
57
85
60
77
81
89
87
44
82
59
78
52
47
42
64
73
40
43
49
51
55
63
68
79
84

ucl ID
10096796684
10050015810
10102246165
10052982087
10083523643
10093045313
10093913865
10117212053
10096863170
10028430074
10089842996
10075244601
10092945178
10095264892
10116558618
10114198989
10103652160
10092424917
10077874715
10063706550
10103550009
10090859173
10116556800
10101651839
10112539986
10108259862
10114197474
10118230250
10090684977
10076939370
10104786656
10091034278
10107065853
10112389133
10116253672
10107084041
10106048666
10112745811
10003269082
10116551443
10076944626
10115995513
10117209528
10050016719
10103526161

No. Of starters: 45

DSQ: 0

Out of time limits: 0
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Last name First name
NOGRASEK Bor
MURSEC Nik
STRAJNAR Taj
PREVEJSEK Mai
WROLICH Santiago
LECHNER Valentin
SCHOBY Jonas

RANT Lovro

STARE Gal

PECNJAK Fran
MEHLE Taja
WALCHER Sophie
AVSEC Aljaz

ZADRO Lucija
VURUSIC Nejc

STARE Ziga

MUBI Jan

POTOCNIK Vesna
MUHIC Grega

NOVAK Maj
DERGANC Anton
KUNTARIC ZIBERT Vanja
TALJAT Patrik
KORPAS Andrej
BAHAR Maks

PERCIC Ivan

STEVIC Tit
CRNOGLAVAC Vera
GREGORCIC Filip
SKRBEC Lukas
BOSNIK Miha

BABIC Anja
MATIC-TODORIC Lana
CUKLIN Petra
UNTERWEGER Maximilian
IWANTSCHITSCH Leon
STRASSER Konstanze
KNEZEVIC Lucija
SERAPIGLIA Marta
RODIC Klara Eliza
JAKSE Ziga

PERKOV Dino
JURATOVEC Ziga
KIRBIS Jan

JUVAN Jus

National calendar

3.7.2021
35,679 km/h
Time limit: 0:52:28 100%
Country Code Team name Time Gap
SLO U15/1m KK Kranj 0:26:14
SLO U15/1m Perutnina Ptuj " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil " +0
AUT U15/1m LRV Kaernten " +0
AUT U15/1m LRV Kaernten " +0
AUT U15/1m LRV Kaernten " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Kranj " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Bled " +0
CRO U15/1m BGK Tuskanac " +0
SLO U15/2w BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
AUT U15/2w Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil " +0
CRO U15/2w Croatia National Team " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SLO U15/1m Pogi Team Generali " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Kranj " +0
SLO U15/2w BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
SLO U15/1m Tanin Sevnica " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SLO U15/1m Pogi Team Generali " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SRB U15/1m National Team Serbia " +0
SLO U15/1m Pogi Team Generali " +0
SRB U15/1m Spartak Subotica " +0
SLO U15/1m Pogi Team Generali " +0
SRB U15/2w BK Partizan " +0
SLO U15/1m Pogi Team Generali " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SLO U15/1m Perutnina Ptuj " +0
SRB U15/2w National Team Serbia " +0
CRO U15/2w Croatia National Team " +0
CRO U15/2w Croatia National Team " +0
AUT U15/1m Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arb6 " +0
AUT U15/1m LRV Kaernten " +0
AUT U15/2w Team Oberésterreich " +0
CRO U15/2w Croatia National Team " +0
CRO U15/2w Croatia National Team " +0
SLO U15/2w KK Adria Mobil " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil " +0
CRO U15/1m BK Fortica " +0
SLO U15/1m KK Kranj " +0
SLO U15/1m Perutnina Ptuj " +0
SLO U15/1m Pogi Team Generali " +0

Printed 3.7.2021 @ 16:50
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Kids tour of Slovenia
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
2nd Stage - General Individual classification

Course: 21,9 km

Bib
76
85
67
71
75
72
80
74
73
56
62
81
54
70
53
57
50
87
61
20
77
55
84
79
48
46
44
59
78
86
64
a7
58
60
42
43
82
89
68
45
49
63
40
51
52

Uucl ID
10083523643
10090859173
10096863170
10096796684
10093913865
10117212053
10050015810
10093045313
10107084041
10102246165
10028430074
10112539986
10092945178
10103652160
10052982087
10103550009
10075244601
10114197474
10116558618
10077874715
10101651839
10076944626
10103526161
10050016719
10095264892
10092424917
10118230250
10076939370
10104786656
10114198989
10116253672
10107065853
10063706550
10116556800
10112389133
10112745811
10090684977
10108259862
10117209528
10089842996
10003269082
10115995513
10106048666
10116551443
10091034278

Last name First name
WROLICH Santiago
KUNTARIC ZIBERT Vanja
STARE Gal
NOGRASEK Bor
SCHOBY Jonas

RANT Lovro

MURSEC Nik
LECHNER Valentin
IWANTSCHITSCH Leon
STRAJNAR Taj
PECNJAK Fran
BAHAR Maks

AVSEC Aljaz

MUBI Jan
PREVEJSEK Mai
DERGANC Anton
WALCHER Sophie
STEVIC Tit

VURUSIC Nejc

MUHIC Grega
KORPAS Andrej
JAKSE Ziga

JUVAN Jus

KIRBIS Jan

ZADRO Lucija
POTOCNIK Vesna
CRNOGLAVAC Vera
SKRBEC Lukas
BOSNIK Miha

STARE Ziga
UNTERWEGER Maximilian
MATIC-TODORIC Lana
NOVAK Maj

TALJAT Patrik
CUKLIN Petra
KNEZEVIC Lucija
GREGORCIC Filip
PERCIC Ivan
JURATOVEC Ziga
MEHLE Taja
SERAPIGLIA Marta
PERKOV Dino
STRASSER Konstanze
RODIC Klara Eliza
BABIC Anja

Country Categ. Team name

AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SRB
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SRB
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
AUT
SLO
SRB

U15/1m LRV Kaernten
U15/1m Pogi Team Generali
U15/1m KK Bled

U15/1m KK Kranj

U15/1m LRV Kaernten
U15/1m KK Kranj

U15/1m Perutnina Ptuj
U15/1m LRV Kaernten
U15/1m LRV Kaernten
U15/1m KK Adria Mobil
U15/1m BGK Tuskanac
U15/1m Pogi Team Generali
U15/1m KK Adria Mobil
U15/1m KK Kranj

U15/1m KK Adria Mobil
U15/1m KK Adria Mobil

U15/2w Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te

U15/1m Pogi Team Generali
U15/1m KK Adria Mobil
U15/1m Tanin Sevnica

U15/1m National Team Serbia
U15/1m KK Adria Mobil
U15/1m Pogi Team Generali
U15/1m Perutnina Ptuj

U15/2w Croatia National Team
U15/2w BTC City Ljubljana Scott
U15/2w BK Partizan

U15/1m KK Adria Mobil
U15/1m Perutnina Ptuj

U15/1m Pogi Team Generali

U15/1m Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arbo

U15/2w Croatia National Team
U15/1m KK Adria Mobil
U15/1m KK Adria Mobil
U15/2w Croatia National Team
U15/2w Croatia National Team
U15/1m Pogi Team Generali
U15/1m Spartak Subotica
U15/1m KK Kranj

U15/2w BTC City Ljubljana Scott
U15/2w Croatia National Team
U15/1m BK Fortica

U15/2w Team Oberosterreich
U15/2w KK Adria Mobil
U15/2w National Team Serbia

National calendar

3.7.2021
28,187 km/h

Time Gap
0:46:23
0:46:31 +8
0:46:38 +15
0:46:40 +17
0:46:54 +31
0:46:58 +35
0:47:01 +38
0:47:12 +49
0:47:15 +52
0:47:36 +1:13
0:47:38 +1:15
0:48:06 +1:43
0:48:11 +1:48
0:48:11 +1:48
0:48:16 +1:53
0:48:24 +2:01
0:48:51 +2:28
0:48:51 +2:28
0:49:21 +2:58
0:49:21 +2:58
0:49:24 +3:01
0:49:39 +3:16
0:50:11 +3:48
0:50:33 +4:10
0:50:38 +4:15
0:50:40 +4:17
0:51:14 +4:51
0:51:21 +4:58
0:51:30 +5:07
0:51:34 +5:11
0:51:34 +5:11
0:52:32 +6:09
0:52:52 +6:29
0:53:06 +6:43
0:53:12 +6:49
0:53:12 +6:49
0:53:42 +7:19
0:53:51 +7:28
0:54:06 +7:43
0:54:39 +8:16
0:54:54 +8:31
0:55:29 +9:06
0:57:03 +10:40
0:57:37 +11:14
0:58:14 +11:51

Printed 3.7.2021 @ 16:50



Kids tour of Slovenia National calendar
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil 3.7.2021
2nd Stage - General individual points classification

Points

General individual points classification

Pl Bib UCIID Last name First name Country Categ. Team name Points
1 71 10096796684 NOGRASEK Bor SLO U15/1m KK Kranj 39
2 76 10083523643 WROLICH Santiago AUT U15/1m LRV Kaernten 37
3 80 10050015810 MURSEC Nik SLO U15/1m Perutnina Ptuj 29
4 67 1o096863170 STARE Gal SLO U15/1m KK Bled 23
5 75 10093913865 SCHOBY Jonas AUT U15/1m LRV Kaernten 21
6 56 10102246165 STRAJNAR Taj SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil 21
7 85 10090859173 KUNTARIC ZIBERT Vanja SLO U15/1m Pogi Team Generali 20
8 72 10117212053 RANT Lovro SLO U15/1m KK Kranj 18
9 74 10093045313 LECHNER Valentin AUT U15/1m LRV Kaernten 18

10 53 10052082087 PREVEJSEK Mai SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil 15

11 62 10028430074 PECNJAK Fran CRO U15/1m BGK Tuskanac 12

12 73 10107084041 INANTSCHITSCH Leon AUT U15/1m LRV Kaernten 7

13 54 10092945178 AVSEC Aljaz SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil 5

14 45 10089842996 MEHLE Taja SLO U15/2w BTC City Ljubljana Scott 5

15 81 10112539086 BAHAR Maks SLO U15/1m Pogi Team Generali 4

16 50 10075244601 WALCHER Sophie AUT U15/2w Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te 4

17 70 10103652160 MUBI Jan SLO U15/1m KK Kranj 3

18 48 10095264892 ZADRO Lucija CRO U15/2w Croatia National Team 2

19 61 10116558618 VURUSIC Nejc SLO U15/1m KK Adria Mobil 1

Printed 3.7.2021 @ 16:57



D Kids tour of Slovenia
O) Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
S 2nd Stage - Individual classification
(7)) Kostanjevica na Krki /criterium - 19,5 km
Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name
1 31 10103527272 EBNER Bor
2 41 10048923447 ZOBL Valentin
3 34 10017565064 LOPATIC Zan
4 8 10087720720 MARKOVIC Gavrilo
5 22 10078822988 FUGGER Heimo
6 15 10082740172 ESTERL Matthias
7 27 10117164159 BUBNIC Enej
8 176 10108097790 ZUPANIC Neza
9 182 10075752233 COBANOVIC Dunja

10 14 10095036742 RAINER Christoph
11 10 10082181616 KALINIC Bruno
12 26 10117047254 BAGON Jan
13 11 10107010380 JOLIC MUSTAC Noa
14 33 10117100404 KUCEK Gasper
15 23 10079633849 GORITSCHNIG David
16 172 10097531965 PODBERSIC Ema
17 24 10078823695 ILLGOUTZ Moritz
18 30 10107615420 JANCIC Sergej
19 168 10082368946 HOCEVAR Lucija
20 188 10106092823 JANCIC Katarina
21 39 10102376410 HOFFELNER Maximilian
22 174 10063524674 SPRINGER Tia
23 171 10112174319 PESTOTNIK Sara

1 10017555162 BEVC Zan

2 10076947454 MERVAR Tim

3 10093378345 PETJE Gasper
27 5 10116560032 TRZOK David

6 10102582736 VRTAR Zan

7 10079061246 VUCICEVIC Stefan
30 9 10058286270 LUKIC Leon
31 13 10096139411  EIBEL Andre
32 17 10117211144 GOSAR Nejc
33 19 10097134669 KAUCIC Gal
34 20 10088806615 KOREN Marko
35 28 10101651637 VELISEK Hunor
36 29 10092287703 GRADISNIK Jost
37 32 10073389473 KRIZMAN Miha
38 35 10112792085 PETRIC Bastian
39 37 10106606216 SLIBAR Jakob
40 38 10084182745 GRUBER Philipp
41 133 10091036706 PANTIC Luka
42 166 10113627501 FABIJAN Eniko
43 173 10075258846 SUSNIK Tjasa
44 175 10058279095 BARESIC Slavka
45 178 10118915516 POTOCNIK Eva
46 181 10113551012 STRUKELJ Dominika
47 183 10049830904 PAVLOVIC Marija
48 184 10090709835 PAVLOVIC Mia
49 185 10091077122 POPOV Ana
50 186 10091076617 SKRBIC Ivan
51 187 10075753344 TODOROVIC Lana
52 192 10055863391 BERGTHALER Anja
53 193 10051398159 SCHONAUER Lara

No. Of starters: 53

DSQ: 0

Out of time limits: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 0

National calendar
3.7.2021
37,600 km/h

Time limit: 1:02:14 100%

Country Code Team name Time Gap
SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali 0:31:07
AUT U15/2m Team Oberdsterreich " +0
SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali " +0
SRB U15/2m BK Partizan " +0
AUT U15/2m LRV Kaernten " +0
AUT U15/2m Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arb6 " +0
SLO U15/2m meblojogi Pro- Concrete " +0
SLO U17w KK Adria Mobil " +0
SRB U17w National Team Serbia " +0
AUT U15/2m Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te " +0
CRO U15/2m BK Sokol Vinkovci " +0
SLO U15/2m meblojogi Pro- Concrete " +0
CRO U15/2m BK Zadar " +0
SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali " +0
AUT U15/2m LRV Kaernten " +0
SLO U17w BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
AUT U15/2m LRV Kaernten " +0
SLO U15/2m Perutnina Ptuj " +0
SLO U17w BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
SLO U17w Tanin Sevnica " +0
AUT U15/2m Team Oberdsterreich " +0
SLO U17w BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
SLO U17w BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
SLO U15/2m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SLO U15/2m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SLO U15/2m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SLO U15/2m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SLO U15/2m KK Adria Mobil " +0
SRB U15/2m BK Borac " +0
CRO U15/2m BK Rijeka " +0
AUT U15/2m Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te " +0
SLO U15/2m KK Kranj " +0
SLO U15/2m KK Tropovci " +0
SLO U15/2m KK Tropovci " +0
SRB U15/2m National Team Serbia " +0
SLO U15/2m Perutnina Ptuj " +0
SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali " +0
SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali " +0
SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali " +0
AUT U15/2m Team Oberdosterreich " +0
SRB U15/2m National Team Serbia " +0
SRB U17w Spartak Subotica " +0
SLO U17w BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
CRO U17w Croatia National Team " +0
SLO U17w KK Kranj " +0
SLO U17w meblojogi Pro- Concrete " +0
SRB U17w National Team Serbia " +0
SRB U17w National Team Serbia " +0
SRB U17w National Team Serbia " +0
SRB U17w National Team Serbia " +0
SRB U17w National Team Serbia " +0
AUT U17w Team Oberdosterreich " +0
AUT U17w Team Oberdsterreich " +0

Printed 3.7.2021 @ 16:50
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Kids tour of Slovenia
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
2nd Stage - General Individual classification

Course: 25,8 km

Bib
22
8
11
31
41
34
14
27
24
35
30
26
10
172
3
37
38
33
19
15
23
13
20
171
39
188
7
175
29
182

176
168

17
174
192
193
173
181

28

32
133
186

166
184
178

183
185
187

Uucl ID
10078822988
10087720720
10107010380
10103527272
10048923447
10017565064
10095036742
10117164159
10078823695
10112792085
10107615420
10117047254
10082181616
10097531965
10093378345
10106606216
10084182745
10117100404
10097134669
10082740172
10079633849
10096139411
10088806615
10112174319
10102376410
10106092823
10079061246
10058279095
10092287703
10075752233
10017555162
10076947454
10116560032
10108097790
10082368946
10117211144
10063524674
10055863391
10051398159
10075258846
10113551012
10101651637
10073389473
10091036706
10091076617
10102582736
10113627501
10090709835
10118915516
10058286270
10049830904
10091077122
10075753344

Last name First name
FUGGER Heimo
MARKOVIC Gavrilo
JOLIC MUSTAC Noa
EBNER Bor

ZOBL Valentin
LOPATIC Zan
RAINER Christoph
BUBNIC Enej
ILLGOUTZ Moritz
PETRIC Bastian
JANCIC Sergej
BAGON Jan
KALINIC Bruno
PODBERSIC Ema
PETJE Gasper
SLIBAR Jakob
GRUBER Philipp
KUCEK Gasper
KAUCIC Gal
ESTERL Matthias
GORITSCHNIG David
EIBEL Andre
KOREN Marko
PESTOTNIK Sara
HOFFELNER Maximilian
JANCIC Katarina
VUCICEVIC Stefan
BARESIC Slavka
GRADISNIK Jost
COBANOVIC Dunja
BEVC Zan
MERVAR Tim
TRZOK David
ZUPANIC Neza
HOGEVAR Lucija
GOSAR Nejc
SPRINGER Tia
BERGTHALER Anja
SCHONAUER Lara
SUSNIK Tjasa
STRUKELJ Dominika
VELISEK Hunor
KRIZMAN Miha
PANTIC Luka
SKRBIC Ivan
VRTAR Zan
FABIJAN Eniko
PAVLOVIC Mia
POTOCNIK Eva
LUKIC Leon
PAVLOVIC Marija
POPOV Ana
TODOROVIC Lana

Country Categ. Team name

AUT
SRB
CRO
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SRB
CRO
SLO
SRB
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO
SRB
SLO
SRB
SRB
SLO
SRB
SRB
SLO
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB

U15/2m LRV Kaernten
U15/2m BK Partizan

U15/2m BK Zadar

U15/2m Pogi Team Generali
U15/2m Team Oberosterreich
U15/2m Pogi Team Generali

National calendar

3.7.2021
30,755 km/h

Time
0:50:06
0:50:14
0:50:29
0:50:44
0:50:49
0:51:12

U15/2m Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te 0:51:43

U15/2m meblojogi Pro- Concrete

U15/2m LRV Kaernten

U15/2m Pogi Team Generali

U15/2m Perutnina Ptuj

U15/2m meblojogi Pro- Concrete

U15/2m BK Sokol Vinkovci
U17w BTC City Ljubljana Scott

U15/2m KK Adria Mobil

U15/2m Pogi Team Generali

U15/2m Team Oberdsterreich

U15/2m Pogi Team Generali

U15/2m KK Tropovci

0:51:44
0:51:44
0:51:46
0:52:48
0:52:49
0:52:52
0:52:53
0:52:53
0:52:53
0:53:17
0:53:25
0:53:25

U15/2m Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arbé 0:53:50

U15/2m LRV Kaernten

0:53:53

U15/2m Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te 0:53:55

U15/2m KK Tropovci
U17w BTC City Ljubljana Scott
U15/2m Team Oberosterreich
U17w Tanin Sevnica
U15/2m BK Borac
U17w Croatia National Team
U15/2m Perutnina Ptuj
U17w National Team Serbia
U15/2m KK Adria Mobil
U15/2m KK Adria Mobil
U15/2m KK Adria Mobil
U17w KK Adria Mobil
U17w BTC City Ljubljana Scott
U15/2m KK Kranj
U17w BTC City Ljubljana Scott
U17w Team Oberdsterreich
U17w Team Oberosterreich
U17w BTC City Ljubljana Scott
U17w meblojogi Pro- Concrete
U15/2m National Team Serbia
U15/2m Pogi Team Generali
U15/2m National Team Serbia
U17w National Team Serbia
U15/2m KK Adria Mobil
U17w Spartak Subotica
U17w National Team Serbia
U17w KK Kranj
U15/2m BK Rijeka
U17w National Team Serbia
U17w National Team Serbia
U17w National Team Serbia

0:53:55
0:54:04
0:54:22
0:54:22
0:54:22
0:54:22
0:54:39
0:55:16
0:55:17
0:55:17
0:55:22
0:55:30
0:55:34
0:55:36
0:56:06
0:56:37
0:56:37
0:57:02
0:57:02
0:57:15
0:57:15
0:57:15
0:57:15
0:58:07
0:58:37
0:59:07
0:59:37
1:00:07
1:00:37
1:00:37
1:03:37

Gap

+8
+23
+38
+43
+1:06
+1:37
+1:38
+1:38
+1:40
+2:42
+2:43
+2:46
+2:47
+2:47
+2:47
+3:11
+3:19
+3:19
+3:44
+3:47
+3:49
+3:49
+3:58
+4:16
+4:16
+4:16
+4:16
+4:33
+5:10
+5:11
+5:11
+5:16
+5:24
+5:28
+5:30
+6:00
+6:31
+6:31
+6:56
+6:56
+7:09
+7:09
+7:09
+7:09
+8:01
+8:31
+9:01
+9:31
+10:01
+10:31
+10:31
+13:31

Printed 3.7.2021 @ 16:50



Kids tour of Slovenia National calendar
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil 3.7.2021
2nd Stage - General individual points classification

Points

General individual points classification

Pl Bib UCIID Last name First name Country Categ. Team name Points
1 22 10078822988 FUGGER Heimo AUT U15/2m LRV Kaernten 37
2 31 10103527272 EBNER Bor SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali 37
3 8 10087720720 MARKOVIC Gavrilo SRB U15/2m BK Partizan 34
4 41 10048923447 ZOBL Valentin AUT U15/2m Team Oberosterreich 34
5 34 10017565064 LOPATIC Zan SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali 26
6 11 10107010380 JOLIC MUSTAC Noa CRO U15/2m BK Zadar 19
7 27 10117164159 BUBNIC Enej SLO U15/2m meblojogi Pro- Concrete 16
8 14 10095036742 RAINER Christoph AUT U15/2m Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te 14
9 15 10082740172 ESTERL Matthias AUT U15/2m Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arbo 10

10 24 10078823695 ILLGOUTZ Moritz AUT U15/2m LRV Kaernten 9

11 26 10117047254 BAGON Jan SLO U15/2m meblojogi Pro- Concrete 8

12 10 10082181616 KALINIC Bruno CRO U15/2m BK Sokol Vinkovci 8

13 176 10108007790 ZUPANIC Neza SLO U17w KK Adria Mobil 8

14 182 10075752233 COBANOVIC Dunja SRB  U17w National Team Serbia 7

15 35 10112792085 PETRIC Bastian SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali 6

16 30 10107615420 JANCIC Sergej SLO U15/2m Perutnina Ptuj 5

17 3 10093378345 PETJE Gasper SLO U15/2m KK Adria Mobil 2

18 33 10117100404 KUCEK Gasper SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali 2

19 37 10106606216 SLIBAR Jakob SLO U15/2m Pogi Team Generali 1

20 23 10079633849 GORITSCHNIG David AUT U15/2m LRV Kaernten 1

Printed 3.7.2021 @ 16:58
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Kids tour of Slovenia

Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
2nd Stage - Individual classification
Kostanjevica na Krki /criterium - 19,5 km

Bib
1
63
104
35
121
2
3
116
72
114
115
106
161
117
127
112
157
156
123
113
66
95
14
96

38
13
22
61
102
198
194
196
195
197

1
12
15
17
18
21
23
24
25
26
27
31
33
36
37
a1
42
43
44
45
46
48

Uucl ID
10017621749
10051409273
10031448693
10049257590
10060982466
10017556374
10017556172
10084693512
10061206879
10023617258
10106098984
10034527940
10084528006
10056135496
10060818576
10023602609
10090627888
10017591841
10064192156
10063367858
10017620537
10063329260
10097269257
10064324825
10093948221
10017653677
10052982895
10017564256
10017615281
10028888402
10017612453
10112168154
10091296683
10063967339
10107554085
10117784555
10017556273
10059733388
10017556475
10017557485
10116487987
10017599521
10044106284
10089390635
10050150394
10111528358
10082791706
10104244163
10080723582
10084801121
10111173805
10097367065
10104168785
10111174714
10114199393
10073740289
10073876392
10117164967
10049254661
10049256782

Last name First name
ERZEN Zak

LESNIK Jan
STELLA Davide
OBLAK Domen
HAMPTON Cian
RAVBAR Anze
PETERLIN Nejc
RADICS Milan
MERNIK Sven
KARPATI Balint
POLLNER Balazs Laszlo
ZANUTTA David
FAGGIANATO Gioele
TOTH Markoé
WROLICH Manolo
FELDHOFFER Balint
PRITRZNIK Jon
MAJNIK Jure
STOCKER Marco
HANCZ Tamas
VALJAVEC Erazem
SCHONHERR Florian
ZEFRAN Aljaz
SERTIC Jakob
MURN Vid

SKOK Marcel
VRTAR Andraz

CUK Enej

BOZNAR PROSEN Enej
LE BRUM Matteo
SUSNIK Tjasa
BOBNAR Nika
LUZAIC Tea

GALOF Pija
COLNAR spela
MALNAR Klemen
KAFERLE Gaj
NOVAK Crt

OMRZEL Jakob
PSENICNIK Matic
GABER Vid

CERNE Ozbej
PECNJAK Filip
BULJAN Tomaz
GREGORCIC Luka
GREGORIC Nikolaj
JENKO Tine

JERE Jakob

JUVAN Jakob
KREDAR Rok
MEDVED Jure
PALMER Luka

PREDOJEVIC BENDA Zan

STELE Ziga
URSIC zan
VIDIC Luka
VIDRIH Teodor
VRABEC Justin
ZAJC Matevz
ZAGAR Matic

Country
SLO
SLO

ITA
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
HUN
SLO
HUN
HUN

ITA

ITA
HUN
AUT
HUN
SLO
SLO
AUT
HUN
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Code
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
WE
wJ
wJ
wJ
wJ
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m

National calendar
3.7.2021

38,978 km/h
Time limit: 1:00:02 100%

Team name Time Gap
KK Adria Mobil 0:30:01

KK Kranj " +0
G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arbo " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
Hungarian National Team " +0
KD Knezjega Mesta Celje " +0
Hungarian National Team " +0
Hungarian National Team " +0
G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi A " +0
G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As " +0
Hungarian National Team " +0
LRV Kaernten " +0
Hungarian National Team " +0
Perutnina Ptuj " +0
Perutnina Ptuj " +0
ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld " +0
Hungarian National Team " +0
KK Kranj " +0
Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
KK Kranj " +0
G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As " +0
BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
BTC City Ljubljana Scott " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
KK Adria Mobil " +0
KK Bled " +0
KK Gorje " +0
BGK Tuskanac " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0

Pogi Team Generali

Printed 3.7.2021 @ 176b
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Kids tour of Slovenia

Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
2nd Stage - Individual classification
Kostanjevica na Krki /criterium - 19,5 km

Bib
62
64
65
67
68
71
73
74
75
76
77
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
91
93
98

103
105
107
108
111
118
124
125
126
128
131
132
134
135
137
138
141
142
151
152
153
154
155
158

ucl ID
10017615180
10106762830
10092285376
10017624880
10118255310
10088903514
10091508265
10031797388
10065710208
10080122586
10108261781
10090868166
10055098004
10079308493
10106980876
10112388628
10095697554
10090694778
10058280917
10058286169
10106943995
10028740676
10084076550
10031472642
10089771157
10059270418
10023635143
10023656462
10079294450
10079633546
10107231763
10101670027
10084226696
10083996728
10090808451
10049848987
10113626689
10035077608
10107055951
10096748184
10106617633
10092289016
10017593962
10108762545
10050015507
10079968295

No. Of starters: 106
DSQ: 0
Out of time limits: 0
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Last name First name
FLAJS Maj

SAGADIN Jakob
SOKLIC Maj

KREVS Marcel
FARTELJ Max Luka
ZIDO Gal

SKORNIK Aljaz
BENES Lorenzo

QUERCI DELLA ROVERE Luca

ZENTILIN Andrea
JOVANCEVIC Vukasin
MITROVIC Boris
VELICIC Bosko
BUDIMIR Daniel
JURIC Pjero
PLEADIN Niko
VUKUSIC Nikola
BULUM Vinko
SINTIC Roko
SKARA Luka
DERLER Manuel
BAZZO Riccardo
MASAT Lorenzo
ULIAN Francesco
SZOLLOSSY Adam
CSAKI Szabolcs
DOBAI David

VAS Barnabas
VERWEJ Leander
GORITSCHNIG Marco

SCHABERNIG Simon Wolfgang

ALIMPIC Nemanja
BLAGOJEVIC Filip
BOGDANOVIC Nikola
RAJSIC Luka
ZIVKOVIC Milos
MIRNIC Valentin
EDER Nicolas
FABBRI Julius
MORWALD Fabian
ZUMER Luka
ERJAVEC Matic
GOLOB Nik
GORJANC Ino
KELNER Ziga
TISAJ Jan

Country Code

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m

National calendar
3.7.2021

38,978 km/h
Time limit: 1:00:02 100%
Team name Time Gap
KK Kranj " +0
KK Kranj " +0
KK Kranj " +0
KK TBP Lenart " +0
KK Tropovci " +0
KK Tropovci " +0
KD Knezjega Mesta Celje " +0
A.S.D.Pedale Ronchese " +0
A.S.D.Pedale Ronchese " +0
A.S.D.Pedale Ronchese " +0
BK Borac " +0
BK Borac " +0
BK Borac " +0
BK Fortica " +0
BK Fortica " +0
BK Fortica " +0
BK Fortica " +0
BK Metkovic " +0
BK Zadar " +0
BK Zadar " +0
Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te " +0
G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As " +0
G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As " +0
G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As " +0
Hungarian National Team " +0
Hungarian National Team " +0
Hungarian National Team " +0
Hungarian National Team " +0
Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arbo " +0
LRV Kaernten " +0
LRV Kaernten " +0
National Team Serbia " +0
National Team Serbia " +0
National Team Serbia " +0
National Team Serbia " +0
National Team Serbia " +0
Spartak Subotica " +0
Team LRV Sportland Niederdste " +0
Team LRV Sportland Niederoste " +0
Team LRV Sportland Niederoste " +0
Pogi Team Generali " +0
Perutnina Ptuj " +0
Perutnina Ptuj " +0
Perutnina Ptuj " +0
Perutnina Ptuj " +0
Perutnina Ptuj " +0

Printed 3.7.2021 @ 17:06
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Kids tour of Slovenia
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil
2nd Stage - General Individual classification

Course: 25,8 km

Bib
1
112
72
123
24
115
66
108
14
91
2
113
26
104
11
156
106
117
38
118
96
36

154
121
35
75
127
82
87
161
95
126
125
63
33

114
157

18
64
46
71
134
152
141
102
23
37
62
48
65
83
111
132
153
158
41
86
22

Uucl ID
10017621749
10023602609
10061206879
10064192156
10111528358
10106098984
10017620537
10059270418
10097269257
10058286169
10017556374
10063367858
10104244163
10031448693
10017556475
10017591841
10034527940
10056135496
10017653677
10023656462
10064324825
10097367065
10093948221
10108762545
10060982466
10049257590
10065710208
10060818576
10055098004
10090694778
10084528006
10063329260
10107231763
10079633546
10051409273
10111173805
10017556172
10023617258
10090627888
10017556273
10044106284
10106762830
10049254661
10088903514
10090808451
10092289016
10107055951
10028888402
10050150394
10104168785
10017615180
10049256782
10092285376
10079308493
10023635143
10083996728
10017593962
10079968295
10111174714
10095697554
10017564256

Last name First name
ERZEN Zak
FELDHOFFER Balint
MERNIK Sven
STOCKER Marco
GREGORIC Nikolaj
POLLNER Balazs Laszlo
VALJAVEC Erazem
CSAKI Szabolcs
ZEFRAN Aljaz
SKARA Luka
RAVBAR Anze
HANCZ Tamas

JERE Jakob

STELLA Davide
OMRZEL Jakob
MAJNIK Jure
ZANUTTA David
TOTH Marké

SKOK Marcel

VAS Barnabas
SERTIC Jakob
PALMER Luka

MURN Vid

GORJANC Ino
HAMPTON Cian
OBLAK Domen
QUERCI DELLA ROVERE Luca
WROLICH Manolo
VELICIC Bosko
BULUM Vinko
FAGGIANATO Gioele
SCHONHERR Florian
SCHABERNIG Simon Wolfgang
GORITSCHNIG Marco
LESNIK Jan
MEDVED Jure
PETERLIN Nejc
KARPATI Balint
PRITRZNIK Jon
KAFERLE Gaj
PECNJAK Filip
SAGADIN Jakob
ZAJC Matevz

ZIDO Gal

RAJSIC Luka
ERJAVEC Matic
FABBRI Julius

LE BRUM Matteo
GREGORCIC Luka
PREDOJEVIC BENDA Zan
FLAJS Maj

ZAGAR Matic
SOKLIC Maj
BUDIMIR Daniel
DOBAI David
BOGDANOVIC Nikola
GOLOB Nik

TISAJ Jan

STELE Ziga
VUKUSIC Nikola
CUK Enej

Country Categ. Team name

SLO
HUN
SLO
AUT
SLO
HUN
SLO
HUN
SLO
CRO
SLO
HUN
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
HUN
SLO
HUN
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
ITA
AUT
SRB
CRO
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
HUN
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SLO
AUT
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
HUN
SRB
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO

U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
Ui7m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
Ui7m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m

KK Adria Mobil

Hungarian National Team

KD Knezjega Mesta Celje
ARBO RAPSO Knittelfeld

Pogi Team Generali

Hungarian National Team

KK Kranj

Hungarian National Team

KK Adria Mobil

BK Zadar

KK Adria Mobil

Hungarian National Team

Pogi Team Generali

G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As
KK Adria Mobil

Perutnina Ptuj

G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As
Hungarian National Team

Pogi Team Generali

Hungarian National Team
Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te
Pogi Team Generali

KK Adria Mobil

Perutnina Ptuj

Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arbo
Pogi Team Generali
A.S.D.Pedale Ronchese

LRV Kaernten

BK Borac

BK Metkovi¢

G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi A¢
Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te
LRV Kaernten

LRV Kaernten

KK Kranj

Pogi Team Generali

KK Adria Mobil

Hungarian National Team
Perutnina Ptuj

KK Adria Mobil

BGK Tuskanac

KK Kranj

Pogi Team Generali

KK Tropovci

National Team Serbia
Perutnina Ptuj

Team LRV Sportland Niederdst«
G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As
Pogi Team Generali

Pogi Team Generali

KK Kranj

Pogi Team Generali

KK Kranj

BK Fortica

Hungarian National Team
National Team Serbia
Perutnina Ptuj

Perutnina Ptuj

Pogi Team Generali

BK Fortica

Pogi Team Generali

National calendar

3.7.2021
33,338 km/h

Time
0:46:12
0:46:16
0:46:35
0:46:46
0:46:49
0:46:57
0:46:57
0:46:57
0:47:07
0:47:16
0:47:27
0:47:32
0:47:35
0:47:53
0:47:59
0:48:02
0:48:03
0:48:03
0:48:03
0:48:03
0:48:07
0:48:07
0:48:19
0:48:19
0:48:21
0:48:21
0:48:25
0:48:26
0:48:26
0:48:26
0:48:30
0:48:30
0:48:30
0:48:30
0:48:37
0:48:40
0:48:45
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:48:48
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:34
0:49:34
0:49:38

Gap

+4
+23
+34
+37
+45
+45
+45
+55
+1:04
+1:15
+1:20
+1:23
+1:41
+1:47
+1:50
+1:51
+1:51
+1:51
+1:51
+1:55
+1:55
+2:07
+2:07
+2:09
+2:09
+2:13
+2:14
+2:14
+2:14
+2:18
+2:18
+2:18
+2:18
+2:25
+2:28
+2:33
+2:36
+2:36
+2:36
+2:36
+2:36
+2:36
+2:36
+2:36
+2:36
+2:36
+2:59
+2:59
+2:59
+2:59
+2:59
+2:59
+2:59
+2:59
+2:59
+2:59
+2:59
+3:22
+3:22
+3:26

Printed 3.7.2021 @ 17:06
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Pl
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Kids tour of Slovenia

Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil

2nd Stage - General Individual classification
Course: 25,8 km

Bib UCIID Last name First name
45 10117164967 VRABEC Justin
84 10106980876 JURIC Pjero
105 10031472642 ULIAN Francesco
17 10017599521 CERNE Ozbej
116 10084693512 RADICS Milan
13 10052982895 VRTAR Andraz
128 10101670027  ALIMPIC Nemanja
107 10089771157 SZOLLOSSY Adam
27 10080723582 JUVAN Jakob
155 10050015507 KELNER Ziga
21 10089390635 BULJAN Tomaz
74 10031797388 BENES Lorenzo
198 10017612453 SUSNIK Tjasa
42 10114199393  URSIC zan
61 10017615281 BOZNAR PROSEN Enej
73 10091508265 SKORNIK Aljaz
103 10084076550 MASAT Lorenzo
135 10049848987 ZIVKOVIC Milo$
67 10017624880 KREVS Marcel
124 10079294450 VERWEJ Leander
15 10116487987 GABER Vid
81 10090868166 MITROVIC Boris
138 10035077608 EDER Nicolas
43 10073740289  VIDIC Luka
25 10082791706 JENKO Tine
68 10118255310 FARTELJ Max Luka
8 10059733388 NOVAK Crt
131 100842266906 BLAGOJEVIC Filip
142 10096748184 MORWALD Fabian
151 10106617633 ZUMER Luka
88 10058280917  SINTIC Roko
31 10084801121 KREDAR Rok
44 10073876392 VIDRIH Teodor
137 10113626689 MIRNIC Valentin
195 10063967339 GALOF Pija
93 10106943995 DERLER Manuel
77 10108261781  JOVANCEVIC Vukasin
194 10112168154 BOBNAR Nika
85 10112388628 PLEADIN Niko
98 10028740676 BAZZO Riccardo
196 10091206683 LUZAIC Tea
197 10107554085 COLNAR Spela
12 10017557485 PSENICNIK Matic
6 10117784555 MALNAR Klemen
76 10080122586 ZENTILIN Andrea

Country Categ. Team name

SLO
CRO
ITA
SLO
HUN
SLO
SRB
HUN
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SRB
SLO
AUT
SLO
SRB
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SRB
AUT
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SRB
SLO
AUT
SRB
SLO
CRO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA

U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
WE
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
U17m
wJ
U17m
U17m
wJ
U17m
U17m
wJ
wJ
U17m
U17m
U17m

Pogi Team Generali

BK Fortica

G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As
KK Gorje

Hungarian National Team

KK Adria Mobil

National Team Serbia
Hungarian National Team

Pogi Team Generali

Perutnina Ptuj

Pogi Team Generali
A.S.D.Pedale Ronchese

BTC City Ljubljana Scott

Pogi Team Generali

KK Kranj

KD Knezjega Mesta Celje

G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As
National Team Serbia

KK TBP Lenart

Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arbo
KK Bled

BK Borac

Team LRV Sportland Niederoste
Pogi Team Generali

Pogi Team Generali

KK Tropovci

KK Adria Mobil

National Team Serbia

Team LRV Sportland Niederoste
Pogi Team Generali

BK Zadar

Pogi Team Generali

Pogi Team Generali

Spartak Subotica

BTC City Ljubljana Scott
Friesis Bikery Junior Racing Te
BK Borac

BTC City Ljubljana Scott

BK Fortica

G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi A¢
BTC City Ljubljana Scott

KK Adria Mobil

KK Adria Mobil

KK Adria Mobil

A.S.D.Pedale Ronchese

National calendar

3.7.2021
33,338 km/h

Time
0:49:38
0:49:56
0:49:59
0:50:01
0:50:08
0:50:09
0:50:09
0:50:13
0:50:17
0:50:23
0:50:29
0:50:29
0:50:42
0:50:42
0:50:44
0:50:46
0:50:50
0:50:50
0:50:53
0:50:56
0:51:04
0:51:04
0:51:04
0:51:11
0:51:28
0:51:28
0:51:32
0:51:36
0:51:36
0:51:36
0:51:46
0:52:01
0:52:02
0:52:02
0:52:05
0:52:19
0:52:40
0:52:45
0:53:13
0:53:13
0:53:24
0:53:32
0:53:32
0:55:23
1:02:25

Gap
+3:26
+3:44
+3:47
+3:49
+3:56
+3:57
+3:57
+4:01
+4:05
+4:11
+4:17
+4:17
+4:30
+4:30
+4:32
+4:34
+4:38
+4:38
+4:41
+4:44
+4:52
+4:52
+4:52
+4:59
+5:16
+5:16
+5:20
+5:24
+5:24
+5:24
+5:34
+5:49
+5:50
+5:50
+5:53
+6:07
+6:28
+6:33
+7:01
+7:01
+7:12
+7:20
+7:20
+9:11

+16:13
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Kids tour of Slovenia National calendar
Organizer: Kolesarski klub Adria Mobil 3.7.2021
2nd Stage - General individual points classification

Points

General individual points classification

Pl Bib UCIID Last name First name Country Categ. Team name Points
1 1 10017621749 ERZEN Zak SLO U17m KK Adria Mobil 45
2 112 10023602609 FELDHOFFER Balint HUN U17m Hungarian National Team 25
3 72 10061206879 MERNIK Sven SLO U17m KD Knezjega Mesta Celje 23
4 63 10051400273 LESNIK Jan SLO U17m KK Kranj 20
5 104 10031448693 STELLA Davide ITA U17m G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As 18
6 2 10017556374 RAVBAR Anze SLO U17m KK Adria Mobil 15
7 123 10064192156 STOCKER Marco AUT  U17m ARBO RAPSO Kanittelfeld 14
8 35 10049257500 OBLAK Domen SLO U17m Pogi Team Generali 14
9 115 10106098984 POLLNER Balazs Laszlo HUN  U17m Hungarian National Team 13

10 24 10111528358 GREGORIC Nikolaj SLO U17m Pogi Team Generali 12

11 121 10060982466 HAMPTON Cian AUT  U17m Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arb6 12

12 66 10017620537 VALJAVEC Erazem SLO U17m KK Kranj 10

13 108 10059270418 CSAKI Szabolcs HUN  U17m Hungarian National Team 9

14 3 10017556172 PETERLIN Nejc SLO U17m KK Adria Mobil 9

15 116 10084693512 RADICS Milan HUN U17m Hungarian National Team 8

16 14 10097269257 ZEFRAN Aljaz SLO U17m KK Adria Mobil 7

17 91 10058286169 SKARA Luka CRO U17m BK Zadar 6

18 114 10023617258 KARPATI Balint HUN  U17m Hungarian National Team 6

19 113 10063367858 HANCZ Tamas HUN U17m Hungarian National Team 4

20 106 10034527940 ZANUTTA David ITA U17m G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As 4

21 26 10104244163 JERE Jakob SLO U17m Pogi Team Generali 3

22 161 10084528006 FAGGIANATO Gioele ITA U17m G.S. Caneva Gottardo Giochi As 3

23 117 10056135496 TOTH Marko HUN  U17m Hungarian National Team 2

24 11 10017556475 OMRZEL Jakob SLO U17m KK Adria Mobil 1

25 127 10060818576 WROLICH Manolo AUT U17m LRV Kaernten 1
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